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LastName FirstName Firm Address City ST Zip phone email
Aho Michael Heritage Global Partners 420 Lexington Ave Rm 300 New York NY 10170 (617) 470-4803 maho@hginc.com
Alleman Dudley HRP Associates Inc 197 Scott Swamp Rd Farmington CT 06032 (860) 674-9570 skip.alleman@hrpassociates.com
Aurelia Ralph Summit Financial Resources LP 1348 Nichols Ave Stratford CT 6614 (203) 377-1527 raurelia@summitfr.com
Babeu Ryan One Source Risk 49 Locust Ave New Canaan CT 06840 (866) 463-4741 ryan@onesourcerm.com
Baker Brian Citizens Business Capital 600 Washington Bld Stamford CT 06901 (203) 900-6703 brian.baker@citizensbank.com
Baker Nick BlumShapiro 29 South Main Street West Hartford CT 06107 (860) 570-6478 nbaker@blumshapiro.com
Bernard Eric Liberty Bank 315 Main St Middletown CT 06457 (860) 704-2198 ebernard@liberty-bank.com
Birney Pat Robinson + Cole 280 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-8275 pbirney@rc.com
Bochicchio Rich TD Bank NA 40 Danbury Rd Wilton CT 06897 (203) 253-7226 richard.bochicchio@td.com
Boland Bret TD Bank NA 203 Trumbull St Hartford CT 06103 (860) 757-5256 bret.boland@td.com
Burger David WebsterBank  609 W Johnson Ave ·  CT 06410 Cheshire CT 6410 (203) 271-7304 dburger@websterbank.com
Cohen Josh Day Pitney LLP One Audubon Street New Haven CT 6511 (203) 752-5008 jwcohen@daypitney.com
Cooper Seth MidCap Business Credit 433 South Main St West Hartford CT 06110 (860) 808-6888 scooper@midcap.com
Creutz Christopher KCP Advisory Group LLC 20 Marshall Ln N Easton MA 02356 (508) 813-5607 christopher.creutz@gmail.com
Crispino Peter GE Capital Corp 401 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851 (212) 956-4251 peter.crispino@ge.com
Davis Lawrence Webster Bank 185 Asylum Street, 5th Floor Hartford CT 06103 (860) 692-1351 lmdavis@websterbank.com
DelVecchio Dan Weichert Realty Orange CT (203) 606-5769 ddelvecchio @weichertrp.com
Dineen Martin Citi 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 6901 (212) 913-9313 martin@dineen.us
Donnelly Tom Webster Bank 609 W Johnson Ave Cheshire CT 06410 (203) 912-9751 tjdonnelly@websterbank.com
Duncan Andrew The Branford Group 896 Main St Branford CT 06405 (203) 483-2226 aduncan@thebranfordgroup.com
Durkin Kevin Durkin Group LLC 106 Allen Rd Basking Ridge NJ 07920 (973) 575-8339 kdurkin@durkingroup.com
Filkoff Roy Altman and Company LLC 56 Cambridge Dr. South Windsor CT 06074 (860) 604-8816 royfilkoff@altmanandcompany.com
Garcia Jamie People's United Bank, N.A. | Commercial Banking One Financial Plaza Hartford CT 6103 (860) 280-2717 jamie.garcia@peoples.com
Garvin Fran Gordon Brothers Group LLC 800 Boylston St Boston MA 02119 (617) 422-7865 fgarvin@gordonbrothers.com
Goldman Irve Pullman & Comley LLC 90 State House Square   Hartford CT 06103 (860) 424-4379 igoldman@pullcom.com
Goldstein Evan Updike, Kelley & Spellacy 100 Pearl Street Hartford CT 06123 (860) 548-2609 egoldstein@uks.com
Gutierrez Enrique e7capital 63 Landing Cir Suffield CT 06078 (860) 383-8399 egutierrez@e7capital.com
Hanson Fridolf LBC Credit Partners One Greewich Office Pk Greenwich CT 06830 (203) 998-1947 fhanson@lbccredit.com
Hardaway Carl Legacy Foundation
Hazzard Brent GE Capital 201 Merritt 7 Norwalk CT 06851 (203) 956-4034 brent.hazzard@ge.com
Helming, CTP Carl Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 chelming@helmingcpas.com
Helming Dan Helming & Company PC 8 Fairfield Blvd PO Box 847 Wallingford CT 06492 (203) 265-2048 dhelming@helmingcpas.com
Hilton Michael Brookridge Funding 26 Mill Plain Rd Ste 3A Danbury CT 06811 (203) 790-7301 mhilton@brookridgefunding.com
Howard Chandler Legacy Foundation choward@liberty-bank.com
Jones Greg Legacy Foundation 1229 Albany Avenue Hartford CT 06112 (860) 614-1202 gjones@legacyfoundationhartford.org
Jones Larry larry.w.jones@comcast.net
Kane Jermaine Legacy Foundation jck41@yahoo.com
Kane, Jr. Phil US Bank National Association 225 Asylum Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 241-6842 philip.kanejr@usbank.com
Kaplan Jonathan Pullman & Comley LLC 90 State House Square   Hartford CT 06103 (860) 424-4379 jkaplan@pullcom.com
Keating Sean McGladrey LLP 850 Canal St Ste 4 Stamford CT 6901 (203) 905-5023 sean.keating@mcgladrey.com
Keise Mark Hartford Hospital Mkeise@me.com 
Landis Rod First Niagara 3 Allied Drive Dedham MA 02026 (781) 251-5714 rod.landis@fnfg.com
Lang David Hanna Commercial davidlang@hannacre.com
Lederman Jeff recjeff@aol.com
Lubin Andy Neubert, Pepe & Monteith, P.C. 195 Church Street New Haven CT 06510 (203)821-2000 alubin@npmlaw.com
Luzzi Joe Skiff Whitney Associates, LLC 110 Republic Dr Ste 5 North Haven CT 06473 (203) 287-8117 jluz25@aol.com
Marziale Lawrence CohnReznick 350 Church Street Hartford 06103 (959) 200-7006 lawrence.marziale@cohnreznick.com
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Matthews Kimberlee Legacy Foundation MATTK002@hartfordschools.org
Mayhew Kristin McElroy, Deutsch, Mulvaney & Carpenter 30 Jelliff Lane Southport CT 06890 (203)319-4022 kmayhew@mdmc-law.com
Mazzalupo Marc The Branford Group 896 Main St Branford CT 06405 (203) 483-2222 mmazzalupo@thebranfordgroup.com
McAndrew Bill Citi 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 975-6283 william.mcandrew@citi.com
McCroy Douglas CT State Representative ti10dog@aol.com
McIlroy David Bank of America 310 Tresser Blvd Stamford CT 06901 (203) 905-4164 david.mcilroy@baml.com
Miller Robert Rosenthal & Rosenthal Inc 1370 Broadway New York NY 10018 (212) 356-0960 rmiller@rosenthalinc.com
Nappi Joe Phoenix Management Services 10 Post Office Sq Ste 605 Boston MA 02109 (617) 600-3602 jnappi@phoenixmanagement.com
Navatto Cal NewStar Business Credit 100 Park Ave New York NY 10017 (212) 984-0692 cnavatto@newstarfin.com
Novotny Andy Interpro Group LLC 105 Lair Rd N Hartford CT 06057 (860) 463-1780 an@interprogrp.com
Osher Josh GE Capital Corp 299 Park Ave New York NY 10171 (212) 370-7923 joshua.osher@ge.com
Piatkowski Mark Filomeno & Company mp@filomeno.com
Pignataro Greg People's United Business Capital One Financial Plaza Hartford CT 06103 (860) 993-7540 gregory.pignataro@peoples.com
Raleigh John Citi 750 Washington Blvd Stamford CT (203) 975-6469 john.v.raleigh@citigroup.com
Reinecke Matthew Whitten Horton + Gibney LLP 445 Boston Post Rd Ste B Orange CT 06477 (203) 795-6777 mreinecke@whgcpa.com
Reuter Ron RJ Reuter Business Consulting (203)877-8824 ronreuter@rjreuter.com
Richard Kyle CohnReznick 350 Church Street Hartford 06103 (959) 200-7000 kyle.richard@cohnreznick.com
Richards George Nemchek & Poeschl ghrichards@n-plaw.com
Rinaldi Karrie Legacy Foundation RINAK001@hartfordschools.org
Risher Clay McGladrey 133 Brookview Ave Fairfield CT 06825 (914) 400-0000 clay.risher@mcgladrey.com
Roach Brian Berkshire Bank 1 Van De Graaff Drive Burlington MA 01803 (781) 897-0701 broach@berkshirebank.com
Robotti Dorene CBIZ MHM LLC 1065 Avenue Of The Americas New York NY 10018 (860) 573-4834 drobotti@cbiz.com
Roos Norman Robinson + Cole 280 Trumbull Street Hartford CT 06103 (860) 275-8358 nroos@rc.com
Samson Steve MidCap Business Credit 433 South Main St West Hartford CT 06110 (860) 503-1629 ssamson@midcap.com
Siegel Howard Brown Rudnick LLP Cityplace I Hartford CT 06103 (860) 509-6500 hsiegel@brownrudnick.com
Singer Lance Wells Fargo Capital Firm 100 Park Avenue New York NY 10017 (646) 728-3238 lance.singer@wellsfargo.com
Skalka Doug Neubert, Pepe & Monteith, P.C. 195 Church Street New Haven CT 06510 (203)821-2000 dskalka@npmlaw.com
Springer George Legacy Foundation gspringer@roginlaw.com
Sullivan Michael Gordon Brothers Group 800 Boylston Street Boston MA 02199 msullivan@gordonbrothers.com
Tarnowicz Leah Legacy Foundation TARNL001@hartfordschools.org
Tartaglino Greg BlumShapiro 29 South Main Street West Hartford CT 06107 (860) 570-6333 gtartaglino@blumshapiro.com
Tedeschi Colin CT Innovations 865 Brook Street Rocky Hill CT 06067 (860) 258-7827 colin.tedeschi@ctinnovations.com
Testo Rob RJ Testo  & Associates (203) 876-0318 robtesto@rjt3associates.com
Trifton Tara Locke Lord LLP 20 Church St Fl 20 Hartford CT 06103 (860) 541-7740 ttrifon@edwardswildman.com
Verrillo Jim Zeldes, Needle & Cooper 1000 Lafayette Blvd Bridgeport CT 06604 (203) 332-5738 jverrillo@znclaw.com
Wales Ken Citizens Bank Stamford CT (203) 897-4067 kenneth.wales@citizensbank.com
Weil Bert Getzler Henrich 295 Madison Ave NY NY 10017 (203)788-9754 bweil@getzlerhenrich.com
Weinstein, CTP David Ares Management LLC 580 White Plains Rd Fl 6 Tarrytown NY 10591 (914) 418-1241 dweinstein@aresmgmt.com
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